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Material testing

E Product parameter
Distance testing " & - testing

Switch testing 22 Aging testing

ETU-LINK Product Model Naming Rule

D @ G “ m M, 3M, 5M... 01-100M,02-220M.03-300M, 05-550M, 2-2KM,
3-3KM,10-10KM, 20-20KM, 40 -4 OKM.60-60KM,80-B0KM, 100-100
KM, 120-120KM, 1601 60KM
Temperature HM’(.C-‘W“M ]
Comector | [ LG, S56, TSTRUS. MMPO |
Voltage —0[ 3-3.3V, 4-3.3~5.0V, 5-5.0V
D:

o | T-1000M 12,256,262 56,31-3.0726,424.256,62-
Lo 6.256,85-8.56,92-10G 4A~40G,10A-100G

-

Paskage .0-DWDM, o
Passive), XCAP-XFP XCAAXFP  CP-CFP,
12°5), ) GO-GPON(2*10). ES-SFP EPON,GS-SFP GPON

EaeT

{ 85-850nm, 31-1310nm 47-1470nm,48-1490nm, 51-1510nm 53-1530nm. 55-1550nm, 57-1570nm, 5-1580nm J

For example: ES8512-3LCDOS

www.etulinktechnology.com
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100G CFP2 Transceiver
Features

 Digital Diagnostics Monitoring Interface

e Duplex LC Optical Receptacle

e No External Reference Clock

 Single 3.3 V Power Supply

o Case Operating Temperature Range:0°C to 70°C

Product Information

Model No. Data Rate Wavelenth(nm) Distance Output Power Temp.°C) Sensitivity ~Source
ECP2XX10A-3LCD10 100G 4*25 10KM | -4.3~45 0~70 | <-8.6 [iC
ECP4XX10A-3LCD10 100G 4*25 10KM | -4.3~45 0~70 | <-86 LC
EQSP8510A-3LCDO1 100G 4*25 100M | -84-~24 0~70 | <-10.3

40G QSFP+ Transceiver

Features

« Hot-Pluggable QSFP form Factor Y
o Supports 41.2 Gb/s Aggregate Bit Rates &

« Power Dissipation < 3.5W &‘\V/
e Commercial Case Temperature Range 0°C to 70°C 2

® Single 3.3V Power Supply
o XLPPI Electrical Interface
 Built-in Digital Diagnostic Monitoring Functions, Including Tx/Rx Power

Product Information

Model No.  Data Rate Wavelenth(nm) Distance Output Power Temp.('C) Sensitivity Source
EQSP854A-3MCDO1 | 406G 4410 100M | -76~05 | 0~70 | <95 | MPO
EQSPxx4A-3LCDI0 | 40G | 4*10 CWDM | 10KM | -7~23 | 0~70 | <-115 LC
EQSPxx4A-3LCD30 | 40G | 4*10 CWDM | 30kM | -7~23 | 0~70 | <-115 LC

www.etulinktechnology.com




40G QSFP+ AOC

Features

o Four-channel full-duplex active optical cable

e Transmission data rate up to 11.3Gbit/s per channel

o Reliable VICSEL array technology using multimode fiber

¢ Available in standard lengths of 3, 5, 10, 15, 20, 30, 50,100m
e Low power consumption <1.5W

e Commercial Case Temperature Range : 0°C to 70°C

e 3.3V power supply voltage

® RoHS 6 compliant

e Hot Pluggable QSFP form factor

10G SFP+ AOC

Features

e Electrical Interface Compliant to SFF-8431

& Hot Pluggable

e 850nm VCSEL Transmitter, PIN Photo-detector Receiver
e Up to 300m on OM3 MMF

e Commercial Case Temperature Range : 0°C to 70°C

o All-metal Housing for Superior EMI Performance

& RoHS Compliant (lead free)

40G QSFP+ to 4*10G SFP+ Breakout Active Optical Cable

Features

o Electrical Interface Compliant to QSFP+ Connector (SFF-8436) and SFP+ Connectors (SFF-8431)
¢ Hot Pluggable

e 850nm VCSEL Transmitter, PIN Photo-detector Receiver

e Up to 30m on OM2 MMF

e Up to 100m on OM3 MMF

e Commercial Case Temperature Range : 0°C to 70°C

o All-metal Housing for Superior EMI Performance

o RoHS Compliant (lead free)

www.etulinktechnology.com

Direct Attach Cable

Features

o Support Multi-gigabit Data Rates up to 10.5Gbps

o Support 1x, 2%, 4x and 8x Fiber Channel Data Rates
* Hot-pluggable SFP 20PIN Footprint

o Serial ID Module on MOD(0-2)

o AC Coupling of PECL Signals

o EMI/EMC Performance

o Low Power Consumption < 0.5W

e Power Supply :+3.3V

o Compliant to SFP+ MSA

o Commercial Case Temperature Range : 0°C to 70°C
o ROHS Compliance

Part Number Cables Description ‘ Reach @ 10Gb/s(m)
SFP+10G- Optical cable
ESPCAP92-330CT™M 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 30# passive cable 1m length M
ESPCAP92-328C3M | 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 28# passive cable 3m length 3M
ESPCAP92-324C3M | 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 24# passive cable 3m length 3M
ESPCAP92-324C5M 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 24# passive cable 5m length 5M
ESPCAP92-324C7M 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 24# passive cable 7m length ™M

10G XFP Single Fiber Transceiver

Features

® Supports 9.95Gb/s to 11.3Gb/s bit rates

¢ Type: 1270nm Tx/1330nmRx 1330nm Tx/1270nmRx
 Single 3. 3V Power Supply and TTL Logic Interface
* Single LC Connector Interface

o Hot Pluggable

e Commercial Case Temperature Range : 0°C to 70°C
o XFP MSA Rev 4.5 Compliant

o DDM Function

Product Information

Model No. Data Rate Wavelenth(nm) Distance Output Power Temp('C) Sensiivity  Source
EXB2392-3LCD10 10G 1270/1330 | 10KM | -6~-0.5 0~70 | <-14.4 [ DFB+PIN
EXB3292-3LCD10 10G 1330/1270 10KM | -6~-0.5 0~70 <-144 | DFB+PIN
EXB2392-3LCD20 10G 1270/1330 | 20KM | -6~-0.5 0~70 | <-14.4 | DFB+PIN
EXB3292-3LCD20 10G 1330/1270 | 20KM | -6~-05 0~70 | <-14.4 | DFB+PIN
EXB2392-3LCD40 106G 127071330 40KM =Ten3 0~70 <-15.8 | DFB+PIN
EXB3292-3LCD40 10G 1330/1270 | 40KM =1~3 0~70 | <-15.8 | DFB+PIN

www.etulinktechnology.com www.etulinktechnology.com




10G XFP Dual Fiber Transceiver 10G SFP+ Single Fiber Transceiver

Features Features

& Hot Pluggable  Single LC Connector
o Support 9.95Gby/s to 11.1Gb/s Bit Rate y . Supplort hot—P\uggab\&j
® Below 3.5W Power Consumption )  Excellent ESPD Protection
o XFP MSA Package with Duplex LC Connector . = © 1270nm Transmitter and 1330nm Receiver
« Digital Diagnostic Monitor Interface J . # RoHS Compliant and Lead-Free ) )
e Very low EMI and Excellent ESPD Protection —  Commercial Case Temperature Range : 0°C to 70°C
o Commercial Case Temperature Range : 0°C to 70°C & Single 3.3V Power Supply and Low Power Dissipation <10W
e No Reference Clock Requirement ® Support 9.95328Gbps and 10.3125Gbps Data Rate. ) i
q o Compliant with IEEE 802.3ae T0GBASE-LR and o Compliant with SFF-84315FP+ MSA and SFF-8472

Product Information o 10GBASE-L\W. e Digital Diagnostic Monitor Function.

Model No.  Data Rate Wavelenth(nm) Distance Output Power Temp.°C) Sensitivity — Source

EX8592-3LCD03 | 106 850 300M| 6-1 | 0-70 | <10 | vscEL+pIN Product Information

EX3192-3LCD10 | 106G 1310 10KM | 6~-05 | 0~70 | <-144 | DFBL+PIN Model No.  Data Rate Wavelenth(nm) Distance Output Power Temp('C) Sensitivty Source

EX3192.3LCD20 | 10G 1310 20KM| 6~-05 | 0~70 | <144 | DFB+PIN ESPR2392-3.CD10 | 10G 270330 | 10kM | -6~-05 | 0-70 | <-144 | DFB+PIN

EX3192-3LCD40 | 106G 1310 40kM| 1~-4 | 0~70 | <164 [ DFB+PIN ESPB3292.3LCD10 | 10G 13304270 | 10KM | 6~-05 | 0~70 | <144 | DFB+PIN

EX5592-3LCD40 1550 | 40kM| -1~-4 | 0~70 | <-164 | EML+PIN ESPB2392-3LCD20 | 10G 270/1330 | 20kM | 6~ 05 | 0-70 | <144 | DFB+PIN

EX5592-3LCD8O0 | 10G 1550 | 8OKM| 0-5 | 0-70 | <24 | EML+APD ESPB3202-3LCD20 | 10G 330/1270 | 20KM 070 | <-144 | DFB+PIN
ESPB2392-3LCDA0 | 10G 1270/1330 | 40KM 0-70 | <158 | DFB+PIN
ESPB3292.3LCDA0 | 10G B30/1270 | 40KM 0-70 | <158 | DFB+PIN

ESPB2392-3LCDE0 | 10G 270/1330 | 60KM 070 | <20 |DFB+APD

S ESPB3292 3LCDB0 | 10G B30/270 | 60KM 0-70 | <20 |DFB+APD

¢ Hot pluggable

e Support 9.95Gby/s to 11.1Gb/s Bit Rate

& Below 3.5W Power Dissipation R Application 1
e XFP MSA Package with Duplex LC Connector ;

o Digital Diagnostic Monitor Interface

o Very low EMI and Excellent ESPD Protection

o Commercial Case Temperature Range : 0°C to 70°C - ;

o No Reference Clock Requirement h

/

Product Information A

Model No.  Data Rate Wavelenth(nm) Distance Output Power Temp('C) Sensitivity ~ Source
EXCxx92-3LCD20 106G 1270~1450 | 20KM -1~3 0~70 | <-15 CWDM+PIN
EXCxx92-3LCD40 10G 1470~1610 A0KM -1~3 0~70 | <-15 CWDM+PIN
EXCxx92-3.CD80 10G 1470~1610 BOKM 0~5 0~70 <-24 |CWDM+APD
EXDxx92-3LCD40 10G 1528.77~1563.86] 40KM -1~4 0~70 | <-15.8 | EML+PIN
EXDxx92-3LCD80 10G 1528.77~1563.86] 80KM 0~5 0~70 | <-24 EML+APD

&)
B

LC Adapter LC/PC-LC/PC Om3 Patch cord  10G XFP 850nm 300M Juniper Switch
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1.25G SFP Dual Fiber Transceiver

1.25G SFP Single Fiber Transceiver

Features

o Dual Data-rate of 1.25Gbps/1.063Gbps Operation

o Compliant with SFP MSA and SFF-8472 with Simplex LC Receptacle
¢ Digital Diagnostic Monitoring:Internal Calibration or External Calibration
e Compatible with SONET OC-24-LR-1

o Compatible with RoHS

e +3.3V Single Power Supply

o Commercial Case Temperature Range : 0°C to 70°C

Product Information

Model No.  Data Rate Wavelenth(nm) Distance Output Power Temp.fC) Sensitivity ~ Source
ESB3512-3L.CD3 1.25G 1310/1550 3KM -10~-4 0~70 <-20 FP+PIN

ESB5312-3LCD3 1.25G 1550/1310 3KM -10~-4 0~70 | <-20 FP+PIN

ESB3512-3LCD10 | 1.25G 1310/1550 10KM =G 0~70 | <-22 FP+PIN

ESB5312-3LCD10 | 1.25G 1550/1310 10KM 0~70 | <-22 DFB+PIN

ESB3512-3LCD20|  1.25G 1310/1550 | 20KM 0~70 | <-22 FP+PIN

ESB5312-3LCD20|  1.25G 1550/1310 | 20KM 0~70 | <-22 DFB+PIN

ESB3412-3LCD20|  1.25G 1310/1490 | 20KM 0~70 | <-22 FP+PIN

ESB4312-3LCD20|  1.25G 1490/1310 | 20KM 0~70 | <-22 DFB+PIN

ESB3512-3LCD40|  1.25G 1310/1550 | 40KM 0~70 | <-24 DFB+PIN

ESB5312-3LCD40]  1.25G 1550/1310 | 40KM 0~70 | <-24 DFB+PIN

ESB3412-3LCD40|  1.25G 1310/1490 | 40KM 0~70 | <-24 DFB+PIN

wu
2

ESB4312-3LCD40|  1.25G 1490/1310 | 40KM 0~70 | <-24 DFB+PIN

|
U
1

?

ESB3512-3LCD60|  1.25G 1310/1550 | 60KM 0~70 | <-26 DFB+PIN

ESB5312-3LCD60|  1.25G 1550/1310 | 60KM 0~70 | <-26 DFB+PIN

ESB5412-3LCD80|  1.25G 1550/1490 | 80KM 0~70 | <-26 DFB+PIN

?

ESB4512-3LCD80|  1.25G 1490/1550 | 80KM 0~70 DFB+PIN

—|lolo|o|o
L IS
SN CO R (V0 (V2 [V, PENS P

2

ESB5412-3LCD120|  1.25G 1550/1490 | 120KM 0~70 < DFB+APD

ESB4512-3LCD120|  1.25G 1490/1550 | 120KkM 0~70 DFB+APD

1
Ul

ESB3512-35CD3 1.25G 1310/1550 3KM 0~70 FP+PIN

ESB5312-35CD3 125G 1550/1310 3KM 0~70 FP+PIN

ESB3512-3SCD20|  1.25G 1310/1550 | 20KM 0~70 < FP+PIN

ESB5312-3SCD20]  1.25G 1550/1310 20KM 0~70 < DFB+PIN

Application 3:

SC Adapter  SC/UPC-SC/UPC OS2 Patch Cord ~ BIDI SFP 20KM SC ETU-Link Media Converter

Features

www.etulinktechnology.com

e Compliant with Specibcations for IEEE802.3Z

o Multi-source Package with Duplex LC Connector
o Eye Safety Designed to Meet Laser Class1

o Compliant with IEC60825-1

 Single +3.3V Power Supply

o Hot-Pluggable

* Monitoring Interface Compliant with SFF-8472
o Complies with Bellcore TA-NWT-000983

Product Information

Model No.
ES8512-3L.CDO5

Data Rate Wavelenth(nm) Distance Output Power Temp.’C) Sensitivity ~ Source
125G 850 550M | -10~-4 | 0-70 | <-18 | VCSEL+PIN

ES3112-3LCD2

1.25G 1310 2KM ~-4 0~70 | <-20 FP+PIN

ES3112-3LCD20

1.25G 1310 20KM 0~70 | <-22 FP+PIN

ES3112-3LCD40

1.25G 1310 40KM 0~70 | <-24 DFB+PIN

ES5512-3LCD40

1.25G 1550 40KM 0~70 | <-24 DFB+PIN

ES5512-3LCD80

1.25G 1550 80KM 0~70 | <-26 DFB+PIN

ES5512-3LCD120

1.25G 1550 120KM 0~70 | <-32 DFB+APD

Application 4:

LC Adapter  LC/PC-LC/PC OM2 Patch Cord 1.25G SFP 850nm 550M Cisco Switch

www.etulinktechnology.com




1.25G & 2.5G CWDM SFP Transceiver 155M SFP Dual Fiber Transceiver

Features Features
e Transceiver Unit with Independent ¢ Up to 155Mbps Data-rate

e CWDM Laser Diode Transmitter - : : o Compliant with SFP MSA and SFF-8472 with Duplex LC Receptacle

¢ APD Photodiode Receiver 7 ; £ : o Digital Diagnostic Monitoring:Internal Calibration or External Calibration
o Dual Data-rate of 1.25Gbps/1.0625Gbps Operation G| (ELE ; « Compatible with RoHS

e Up to 120km on 9/125um SMF § )

¢ Standard Serial ID Information Compliant with SFP MSA i s o L uh & 5.0 S\mq\e Pgwer Supply N .
o SFP MSA Package with Duplex LC Connector J: | S e Commercial Case Temperature Range : 0°C to 70°C
e Digital Diagnostic Monitor Interface ] ] d
e Very Low EMI and Excellent ESPD Protection
e High Transmission Margin

e +3.3V Single Power Supply Model No.  Data Rate Wavelenth(nm) Distance Output Power Temp('C) Sensitivity ~ Source
o Wide Operating Temperature Range
& RoHS Compliant ES3103-3LCD2 1310 2KM -20~-10 0~70 <-32 FP+PIN

Productinformation ES3103-3LCD20 310 20kM | -15~-8 | 0~70 | <-32 FP+PIN
ES3103-3LCD40 310 40kM | -5-0 | 0-70 | <-32 | DFB+PIN
ES5503-3LCD80 1550 80kM | -2~3 | 070 | <-34 | DFB+PIN

Product Information

Model No.  Data Rate Wavelenth(nm) Distance Output Power Temp.°C) Sensitivity — Source
ESCxx12-3LCD40 1.25G 1470~1610 | 40KM o 0~70 | <-24 |CWDM+PIN
ESCxx12-3LCD80 1.25G 1470~1610 80KM s 0~70 | <-26 |CWDM+PIN
ESCx12-3LCD120 | 1.25G 1470~1610 | 120KM 0~70 | <-32 |CWDM+APD
ESCx24-3LCD40 2.5G 1470~1610 | 40KM 0~70 | <-24 |CWDM+PIN
ESCxx24-3LCD80 2.5G 1470~1610 | 80KM 0~70 | <-26 |CWDM+APD

155M SFP Single Fiber Transceiver
Features

Features 3 e Up to 1.25 Gb/s Bi-directional Data Links

o Up to 155Mbps Data-rate = = . Hokpluggab{e ‘SF_P‘Footprr\m ‘

o Compliant with SFP MSA and SFF-8472 with Simplex LC Receptacle : & * Low Power Dissipation(1.05W typical)

e Digital Diagnostic Monitoring: Internal Calibration or External Calibration . 2 > o Compact RJ-45 Connector Assembly

e Compatible with RoHS ] - o Fully Metal Enclosure, for Lower EMI

e +3.3V Single Power Supply L * RoHS Compliant and (lead-free)

e Commercial Case Temperature Range : 0°C to 70°C 4 e Single +3.3V Power Supply

¢ 1.25 Gigabit Ethernet over Cat 5 Cable

e Commercial Case Temperature Range : 0°C to 70°C

SFP Copper Transceiver

Product Information

Model No.  Data Rate Wavelenth(nm) Distance Output Power Temp(°C) Sensitivity ~ Source

ESB3503-3LCD10 155M 131071550 oK | <15-~-8 0~70 | <-32 FP+PIN Product Information

ESB5303-3LCD10 155M 1550/1310 10KM | -15~-8 0~70 | <-32 FP+PIN Model No. Data Rate Wavelenth(nm) Distance Temp(C) Source
ESB3503-3LCD20 155M 1310/1550 20kM | -15~-8 0~70 | <-32 FP+PIN ES-T1-RJ45 1000M only Copper 100M 0~70 Rj45
ESB5303-3LCD20 | 155M 1550/1310 20kM | -15~-8 0~70 | <-32 FP+PIN ES-T2-RJ45 10/100/1000M Copper 100M 0~70 RJ45
ESB3403-3LCD20 155M 131071490 20KM -15~-8 0~70 <-32 FP+PIN ES-T3-RJ45 10/100M Copper 100M 0~70 Rj45
ESB4303-3LCD20 |  155M 1490/1310 20kM | -15~-8 0~-70 | <-32 DFB+PIN

ESB3503-3LCD40 |  155M 131071550 40KM -5~0 0~70 | <-32 FP+PIN

ESB5303-3LCD40 |  155M 1550/1310 40KM -5~0 0~70 | <-32 DFB+PIN

ESB3403-3LCD40 155M 1310/1490 40KM =50 0~70 232 FP+PIN

ESB4303-3LCD40 |  155M 1490/1310 40KM £/ 0~70 | <-32 DFB+PIN
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Features Features

o Low Insertion Loss and Back Reflection Loss o Insert Loss < 0.2dB

e Good Durability e Return Loss: PC/UPC > 35dB APC > 60dB
e Good Exchange Ability o Temperature Range:-40~+55°C

o High Temperature Stability e 0.9mm, 2.0mm, 3.0mm

o Standard: Telcordia GR-326-CORE

Patch Cord Order Information Patch Cord Order Information

Connector-1 Polishing Connector-2 Polishing  Cable Type  Length Cable Diameter Fiber Cont ~ Remark Connector-1 Polishing  Cable Type Length Cable Diameter  Fiber Cont Remark
SC APC 1€ PC 052 2.0MM | Duplex LSZH SC APC 0s2 0.5M 0.9MM Simplex LSZH
FESC PC,UPC| FCSC PC,UPC| OM1625/125 | 0.5M 0.9MM | Simplex Colors FC,SC PC,UPC| OM162.5/125 0.5M 0.9MM Simplex Colors
LCST APC LCST APC OM250/125 | M, 2M | 1.8MM | Duplex Armored LCST APC OM2 50/125 ™,2M 18MM 4,6,8 counts | Armored
MU,MTRJ MU,MTRJ OM310G 3M.4M| 2.0MM | 46,8 counts| Waterproof MUMTRJ OM3 10G 3M 2.0MM 12counts... | Waterproof
E2000,MPO E2000MPO 1 5M... 3.0MM | 12counts LSZH E2000,MPO Oos1 3.0MM 48Counts. LSZH
SMA,DIN SMA,DIN 100M. Others | 48Counts... PVC SMA DIN 0S2 9/125 Others PVC

6 S00M... OFNR GB57A1/2/GB52D OFNR
1000M... QFNP
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Features

o This Product Supports IEEE802.3 10 Base-T

o Standard/IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX/FX

o Standard/IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-TX/FX Standard,as
Well as Full Duplex and Half Duplex Mode.

Media Converter

Features 10/100Mbps Dual Fiber

o Low Insertion Loss High Return Loss EM-100-M2 10/100M Dual Fiber MM Media Converter,1310nm,2km SC
o High-precision Alignment

o Accord with The Standard of The Telcordia ANSLTIA/EIANTT IS EMI00-525 | 10710DMTual Fber SM Media Converter1310nm, 25k SC
o Compact Design EM-100-540 10/100M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter,1310nm,40km SC
e Optional for The Shell Material or Sleeve Material 100- 2
« Compatible with NTT-5C Standard EM-100-S60 10/100M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter,1310nm,60km SC
EM-100-S80 10/100M Dual Fber SM Media Converter,1310nm,80km SC
EM-100-5100 10/100M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter;1310nm,100km SC
. EM-100-S120 10/100M Dual Fber SM Media Converter;1310nm,120km SC

Patch Cord Order Information

10/100Mbps Single Fiber Bi-Di

Connector-1 Polishing  Color Material Sleeve material Channels Remark

10/100M Single Fiber SM Media Converter,1310/1550nm, 25km SC

ig — ::ue “gfte”a‘ ?m”a ceramic ?mp]‘ex DUS‘BC‘“‘P color EM-100-B525 I™=0/100M Single Fiver SM Media Converter,1550/1310nm, 25km SC
; ue astic irconia ceramic | Simplex lack - =

CT Beige Blactic Bhosphiar bronzd Dug\ex Red ENA0-B545 10/100M STng\e Fz\ber SM Med\.a Converter,m_Oﬂ350nm,40km @
MUMTR) Green Metal Blue 10/100M Single Fiber SM Media Converter,1550/1310nm,40km SC
E2000 Beige ENI100-B580 10/100M Single Fiber SM Media Converter,1310/1550nm,60km SC
Green 10/100M Single Fiber SM Media Converter,1550/1310nm,60km SC
10/100M Single Fiber SM Media Converter,1310/1550nm,80km SC
10/100M Single Fiber SM Media Converter,1550/1310nm,80km SC

EM-100-BS80

www.etulinktechnology.com
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1000Mbps Dual Fiber

EM-1000-MO5

1000M Dual Fiber MM Media Converter,1310nm,(850nm)550m SC

EM-1000-510

1000M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter,1310nm,10km SC

EM-1000-520

1000M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter,1310nm,20km SC

1000Mbps Dual Fiber

EM-1000-BS10

1000M Single Fiber SM Media Converter,1310/1550nm,10km SC

1000M Single Fiber SM Media Converter,1550/1310nm,10km SC

EM-1000-BS20

1000M Single Fiber SM Media Converter,1310/1550nm,20km SC

1000M Single Fiber SM Media Converter,1550/1310nm,20km SC

10/100/1000Mbps Dual Fiber

EM-1100-M0O5

10/100/1000M Dual Fiber MM Media Converter,850nm,550m SC

EM-1100-M2

10/100/1000M Dual Fiber MM Media Converter,1310nm,2km SC

EM-1100-510

10/100/1000M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter,1310nm,10km SC

EM-1100-520

10/100/1000M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter,1310nm,20km SC

EM-1100-540

10/100/1000M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter,1310nm,40km SC

EM-1100-560

10/100/1000M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter,1550nm,60km SC

EM-1100-580

10/100/1000M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter,1550nm,80km SC

EM-1100-5100

10/100/1000M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter,1550nm,100km SC

EM-1100-5T110

10/100/1000M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter,1550nm, 110km SC

10/100/1000Mbps Single Fiber Bi-Di

EM-1100-BS10

10/100/1000M Single Fber SM Media Converter,1310/1550nm,10km SC

10/100/1000M Single Fiber SM Media Converter,1550/1330nm,10km SC

EM-1100-BS20

10/100/1000M Single Fiber SM Media Converter,1310/1550nm,20km SC

10/100/1000M Single Fiber SM Media Converter,1550/1330nm,20kmSC

EM-T100-BS30

10/100/1000M Single Fber SM Media Converter,1310/1550nm,30kmSC

10/100/1000M Single Fiber SM Media Converter,1550/1330nm,30kmSC

EM-1100-BS40

10/100/1000M Single Fiber SM Media Converter,1310/1550nm,40kmSC

10/100/1000M Single Fiber SM Media Converter;1550/1330nm,40kmSC

EM-1100-BS60

10/100/1000M Single Fiber SM Media Converter,1310/1550nm,60kmSC

10/100/1000M Single Fber SM Media Converter,1550/1330nm,60kmSC

SFP Media Converter

EM-100-SSXX

10/100Mbps W/O SFP transceiver module

EM-1100-5SXX

10/100/1000Mbps W/O SFP transceiver module
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Application 5:

Typical Applications of Optical Media Converter
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